
氏名 学校名 学年 段位 氏名 学校名 学年 段位

27

立命館

川東　愛実

柳田　玲奈

堀川

18

13

28

14

30

15

31

29

城南菱創 2 二

福知山成美 2 二

桃山 3 三

女　子　個　人　　第 ２ ゾ ー ン　

日吉ヶ丘 3 三

北嵯峨 3 三

西京 2 三

京都明徳 3 二

乙訓 3 三

京都成章 3 三

三
23

36

37

11

三

24

花園 3

大谷 3

羽田　奈々未

3

鴨沂 3

16

41

17

32

48

二

洛西 初

塔南 2 初

定仲　桜

井谷　希美

40

3 初

立命館宇治 3 二

久御山 3 三

亀岡 2 初

同志社 2 初

洛北 1 二

石田　優

大田　琴心

嵯峨野

北稜

久御山 2 二

京都女子 2 三

山城 3 三

二

同志社国際 2 1級

京都先端大附属 3 三

2

45

33

46

陳　度

岡部　るり

26

3 三

東稜 3 1級

京都共栄学園

7

10

3

立命館

大牧　美緒

東舞鶴

桃山

髙木　鈴

森　千紘

小松　美釉

丹羽　小雪

長谷川　恵愛

西城陽 3 二

京都文教

狩川　紗那

有田　葵

鵜飼　梨央

志摩　香佳

吉岡　詩織

久保田　真衣

中川　莉榎

西村　小桜

山中　咲乃

田口　はるか

二

2

京都精華学園 1

桂

北嵯峨

花園

寺嶋　悠実

寺尾　怜来

倉橋　奏衣

南陽

中井　貴美子

佐々木　麗奈

佐波　芽依

橋口　亜胡

宮川　葵

石井　鈴菜

奥村　実天

西浦　芹央

七瀧　舞華

嘉戸　讃良

武元　綾祢

中辻　祐子

川勝　つばめ

森田　望愛

市川　真子
21

山﨑　杏実

34

22

47

25

20

43

1 二

1級

3 三

3 三

3 三

3 二

2 二

2 二

3 二

38 42

京都明徳 2

第４試合場

日吉ヶ丘

2 二

12

44

8

9

19

二

3 二

洛南 3 二

山城

二

35 39


